
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 3:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-31 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
15:47:30.213 1 1:55.461 73.895 66 86 19

15:49:24.608 2 1:54.395 74.584 68 85 19

15:51:17.934 3 1:53.326 75.287 17 86 19

15:53:11.378 4 1:53.444 75.209 42 84 19

15:55:03.691 5 1:52.313 75.966 60 86 19

15:56:55.965 6 1:52.274 75.993 52 82 19

L1-12 - MARIO DURAZO -
15:43:53.246 1 1:58.266 72.142 49 76 19

15:45:48.004 2 1:54.758 74.348 61 84 19

15:47:44.817 3 1:56.813 73.040 21 73 19

15:49:37.694 4 1:52.877 75.587 55 77 19

15:51:32.950 5 1:55.256 74.027 67 87 19

15:53:28.306 6 1:55.356 73.962 41 77 19

15:55:24.555 7 1:56.249 73.394 37 81 19

15:57:19.917 8 1:55.362 73.958 38 82 20

L1-16 - JASHIR RAMIREZ -
15:44:00.808 1 2:01.691 70.112 50 87 19

15:45:57.488 2 1:56.680 73.123 33 89 19

15:47:53.552 3 1:56.064 73.511 39 87 19

15:49:51.404 4 1:57.852 72.396 36 91 19

15:51:53.077 5 2:01.673 70.122 49 88 19

15:53:47.324 6 1:54.247 74.680 60 96 19

15:55:46.042 7 1:58.718 71.868 41 92 19

L1-09 - MICHAEL RUNYON -
15:44:51.300 1 1:55.909 73.609 74 112 19

15:46:52.252 2 2:00.952 70.540 70 111 19

15:48:48.531 3 1:56.279 73.375 83 115 19

15:50:47.323 4 1:58.792 71.823 89 115 19

L2-33 - MINO MIYASHIRO -
15:44:15.927 1 2:02.084 69.886 27 69 19

15:46:14.769 2 1:58.842 71.793 23 73 19

15:48:15.240 3 2:00.471 70.822 40 66 19

15:50:12.530 4 1:57.290 72.743 27 74 19

15:52:11.821 5 1:59.291 71.523 28 67 19

15:54:08.538 6 1:56.717 73.100 21 69 19

L1-18 - JOSE PEREZ -
15:46:12.942 1 2:00.254 70.950 101 108 19

15:48:13.720 2 2:00.778 70.642 80 109 19

15:50:10.876 3 1:57.156 72.826 75 108 19

15:52:10.424 4 1:59.548 71.369 88 108 19

15:54:13.596 5 2:03.172 69.269 87 107 19

15:56:13.621 6 2:00.025 71.085 89 109 19

L1-11 - DIEGO LOPEZ -
15:46:15.258 1 2:00.278 70.936 41 60 19

15:48:20.811 2 2:05.553 67.955 18 57 19

15:50:20.187 3 1:59.376 71.472 27 60 19

15:52:24.101 4 2:03.914 68.854 19 59 19

L2-11 - JEFF RICHARDSON -
15:44:20.518 1 2:03.414 69.133 30 69 19

15:46:20.720 2 2:00.202 70.981 55 73 19

15:48:21.608 3 2:00.888 70.578 54 72 19

15:53:15.447 4 4:53.839 29.036 40 65 19

15:55:22.354 5 2:06.907 67.230 57 77 19

15:57:25.993 6 2:03.639 69.007 37 63 20

L2-26 - PETER WAYDO -
15:43:58.690 1 2:02.454 69.675 56 70 19

15:46:00.615 2 2:01.925 69.977 62 76 19

15:48:02.610 3 2:01.995 69.937 67 75 19

15:50:04.669 4 2:02.059 69.901 73 74 19

15:52:08.259 5 2:03.590 69.035 65 75 19

15:54:10.933 6 2:02.674 69.550 55 68 19

15:56:12.586 7 2:01.653 70.134 51 72 19



L1-27 - OWEN HINZ -

15:44:07.589 1 2:09.191 66.042 76 103 19

15:46:13.637 2 2:06.048 67.688 95 110 19

15:48:22.062 3 2:08.425 66.436 93 109 19

15:50:33.915 4 2:11.853 64.708 77 102 19

15:52:44.793 5 2:10.878 65.190 78 102 19

15:54:52.798 6 2:08.005 66.654 91 107 19

15:57:03.379 7 2:10.581 65.339 31 86 19

L1-08 - BRAD JANSKY -
15:47:44.669 1 2:10.098 65.581 24 54 19

15:49:50.869 2 2:06.200 67.607 17 51 19

15:55:46.688 3 5:55.819 23.978 20 51 19

15:57:55.326 4 2:08.638 66.326 22 51 19

L1-33 - WENHUA ZHANG -
15:44:03.611 1 2:09.470 65.899 23 57 19

15:46:12.167 2 2:08.556 66.368 25 56 19

15:48:21.176 3 2:09.009 66.135 23 61 19

15:50:30.176 4 2:09.000 66.140 28 54 19

15:52:39.845 5 2:09.669 65.798 39 61 19

15:54:49.417 6 2:09.572 65.848 18 54 19

15:56:57.531 7 2:08.114 66.597 20 51 19

L1-19 - JORGE TALAVERA -
15:44:26.446 1 2:10.134 65.563 34 68 19

15:46:39.596 2 2:13.150 64.078 19 58 19

15:48:53.141 3 2:13.545 63.889 21 63 19

15:51:03.663 4 2:10.522 65.368 22 60 19

15:53:11.938 5 2:08.275 66.513 21 61 19

15:55:25.917 6 2:13.979 63.682 21 57 19

15:57:38.662 7 2:12.745 64.274 23 56 19

L2-14 - EDWARD HEARN -
15:44:45.296 1 2:18.218 61.729 101 112 19

15:46:56.862 2 2:11.566 64.850 94 111 19

15:49:08.242 3 2:11.380 64.941 119 112 19

15:51:16.865 4 2:08.623 66.333 113 109 19

15:53:28.346 5 2:11.481 64.892 91 110 19

15:55:37.036 6 2:08.690 66.299 106 109 19

L1-03 - JEREMY FELICIANO -
15:44:44.969 1 2:18.467 61.618 107 114 19

15:46:57.355 2 2:12.386 64.448 117 114 19

15:49:08.858 3 2:11.503 64.881 118 113 19

15:51:17.897 4 2:09.039 66.120 87 112 19

15:53:27.892 5 2:09.995 65.633 102 112 19

15:55:37.465 6 2:09.573 65.847 106 113 19

Fastrack Riders
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